MARQUETTE-ALGER RESA

SCHOOL DISTRICT SUBSTITUTE TEACHING OFFICE CONTACTS

321 East Ohio Street  Marquette, MI  49855

 PH:226-5100    FAX:226-5134
Holly Nardi
hnardi@maresa.org 

MARESA SCHOOL DISTRICTS
Karen Pawielski                                 Jenna Smith
           
   
    Kim Bourgeois

AuTrain-Onota Public Schools
        Marquette Public Schools
 
    Powell Twp. School

P.O Box 105


        1201 West Fair Avenue

    P.O Box 150

Deerton, MI  49822

        Marquette, MI  49855

    Big Bay, MI  49808

343-6632


        225-5410
PESG


    345-9355

karenp@maresa.org

        jasmith@mapsnet.org

    kbourgeo@maresa.org


Heidi Homeister, Supt.

        Kris Madigan 


    Sarah Wheeler
Burt Twp School

        Munising Public Schools

    Republic-Michigamme Schools

P.O. Box 338 Colwell Ave.                 810 State Hwy. M-28 West
   Rte. #1, Box 201-A

Grand Marais, MI  49839
Munising, MI  49862                           Republic, MI  49879

494-2521
   

       387-2251       PCMI

    376-2277

gmsuperintendent@gmail.com       Kris.Madigan@mps-up.com
    swheeler@r-mschool.org


Jane Flourre

   
        Sue Koskey


    Teri Lintula

Gwinn Community Schools
        Negaunee Public Schools

    Superior Central Schools

50 W. M-35


        101 Pioneer Avenue

    P.O Box 148

Gwinn, MI  49841

        Negaunee, MI  49866

    Eben Junction, MI  49825

346-9283
   PCMI
        475-4157
PCMI

    
    439-5531            PCMI
jflourre@gwinn.k12.mi.us
       sue.koskey@negauneeschools.org
    tlintula@superiorcentralschool.org


Connie Bertucci


        Traci Sundberg


    Luann Lohfink, Administrator

Ishpeming Public Schools
        NICE Community Schools

    Wells Township Schools

319 E. Division Street

        300 Westwood Drive

    P.O. Box 28

Ishpeming, MI  49849

        Ishpeming, MI  49849

    Arnold, MI  49819

485-5501
  

        485-1021
PCMI


    238-4200

cbertucci@ishpemingschools.com sundbergt@nice.k12.mi.us
    llohfink@maresa.org
Kim Fortunato


         Nancy Bradbury
North Star Academy                            Marquette-Alger RESA
3030 Wright Street

        321 E. Ohio Street





 
Marquette, MI  49855                          Marquette, MI, 49855 
267-307-3353
     226-5124 
kfortunato@nsacd.com                    nbradbury@maresa.org
NON-PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Father Marquette Catholic


Munising Baptist School


Central Schools
            


             P.O. Box 339     



500 South Fourth Street



Wetmore, MI  49895

           
   
Marquette, MI  49855



387-3041




                 
225-1129                   







THIRD PARTY CONTRACTORS



              PCMI




PESG
                        www.pcmiservices.com

    www.SubPass.com



877-855-7264

866-SUBPASS (782-7277)
